
Bezirksmeisterschaften Junioren, C - & D - Jugend

Heilbronn - Neckargartach, 13.01.2013

Klasse

C - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Stefan Kamockij VfL Neckargartach
SS 3:0

52
5:20

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  1  2  10 2

2 Luca Leon Scholz TSV Meimsheim
0:30

01 Fr
0:50

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Theodoros Singiridis TSV Benningen
Fr

PS 11:7

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  1  3  15 1
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